​FOLLOW OUR SOCIALS
Phone: 00 353 1 467 0500
Email: sales@spectrumdistribution.ie
DATA SHEET: BK05/100W/5K, BK05/150W/5K,
BK05/200W/5K, BK05/300W/5K & BK05/500W/5K
BK05 110/230V LED FLOODLIGHTS
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES
Prewired 1M flex
Highly efficient
Slim Profile
Die cast construction
Easy install mounting bracket
Anti Vandal Polycarbonate Defuser
BEAM ANGLE: 90°
COLOUR TEMP: 5000K
COLOUR EFFECT: PURE WHITE DAYLIGHT
RATED LIFE: 30,000 HRS
LED TYPE: SMD2835
DIMMABLE: NO
VOLTAGE: 110V/230V AC 50Hz
IP RATING: IP65
FINISH: BLACK
CODE WATTAGE
BK05/100W/5K 100W
BK05/150W/5K 150W
LUMENS
12,000
18,000
DESCRIPTION
100W LED FLOODLIGHT
150W LED FLOODLIGHT
DIMENSIONS
221x262x25 (HxWxD)
256x300x33 (HxWxD)
BK05/200W/5K 200W 24,000200W LED FLOODLIGHT 283x345x35 (HxWxD)
BK05/300W/5K 300W 36,000300W LED FLOODLIGHT 330x400x42 (HxWxD)
BK05/500W/5K 500W 60,000500W LED FLOODLIGHT 535x434x60 (WxHxD)